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Herbs Schedule

Symbol Qty

12

12

15

Botanical Name

Thymus vulgaris

Rosmarinus officinalis

Ocimum basilicum

Common
Name

Sea Lavender

Rosemary

Basil

Size

1g

1g

1g

Height

24"

12"

12"

Spr.

24"

12"

12"

Spac.
(in)

12

16

12

Native

N

N

N

Tree Schedule

Symbol

○

Qty

6

Botanical Name

Conocarpus erectus var.
sericeus

Common Name

Silver Buttonwood

Size

25g;
multi-
trunk

Height

10'

Sprd.

8'

Native

Y

Shrub Schedule

Symbol Qty
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93

394

Botanical Name

Bougainvillea sp.

Ardisia escallonioides

Myrcianthes fragrans

Suriana maritimia

Zamia pumila

Argusia gnaphalodes

Agave attenuata

Chrysobalanus icaco
'Horizontal'

Muhlenbergia capillaris

Ipomea pes-caprae

Portulaca grandiflora

Common Name

Bougainvillea sp.

Marlberry

Simpson's Stopper

Bay Cedar

Coontie

Sea Lavendar

Spineless Century Plant

Horizontal Cocoplum

Pink Muhly

Railroad Vine

Rose Moss Purslane

Size

 25g

15g

25g

15g

7g

7g

5g

3g

3g

1g

1g

Height

6'

48"

6'

48"

24"

30"

18"

18"

18"

6"

6"

Spr.

36"

24"

4'

36"

14"

36"

24"

24"

18"

9"

9"

Native
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LIGHTWEIGHT PLANTING MEDIUM

MULCH LAYER OVER PLANTING MEDIUM

SPECIFIED 25 GALLON TREE

TOP OF ROOT BALL AT FIN. GRADE

REMOVE BURLAP FROM TOP OR ROOT BALL

ANCHORING DEADMAN

PLATI-MAT TREE ANCHORING
FOR DEADMAN SYSTEM W/
TENSIONING WIRE OR
APPROVED EQUAL

RECESSED BASE

PLANTER ANCHORED TO CONCRETE DECK

 DRAINAGE LAYER - # 57 GRAVEL, NO FINES

DRAINAGE HOLES

FILTER FABRIC

IRRIGATION DRIPLINE

CUSTOM-MADE FIBERGLASS PLANTERS (SEE ARCH)

LIGHTWEIGHT PLANTING MEDIUM

MULCH LAYER OVER PLANTING MEDIUM

TOP OF ROOT BALL AT FIN. GRADE

REMOVE BURLAP FROM TOP OR ROOT BALL

PLANTER ANCHORED TO CONCRETE DECK

 DRAINAGE LAYER - # 57 GRAVEL, NO FINES

DRAINAGE HOLES

FILTER FABRIC

IRRIGATION DRIPLINE

CUSTOM-MADE FIBERGLASS PLANTERS (SEE ARCH)

NOT TO SCALE1 SMALL TREE PLANTING DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE2 SHRUB PLANTING DETAIL
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GARDEN LIGHT®LED of SE FLORIDA  |  LED PRODUCTS  |  SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATION:

• Up light, Shadowing, Wall Wash, Silhouette, Architectural Accents

CONSTRUCTION:

• 6061 Aluminum – Clear Anodized (SSA Model)

• 6061 Aluminum – High Performance Enamel (BLK Model)

• High Performance C360 Solid Brass (BR Model)

• Tempered Mineral Glass Protective Lens

LED LIFE EXPECTANCY (TM-21 DATA):

• Greater than 60,000 hours (greater than 20 years at 8 hours per day)

DRIVER SYSTEM:

• External Driver reduces heat while extending the life of electronic components

INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE:

• 10.5 to 18 Volts AC or DC

INSTALLATION AND HARDWARE:

• LV180 Ground Stake included

• All stainless steel hardware

LEAD WIRES:

• ULECC 18 AWG Tinned Copper Wire

• 46 inch length

ELECTRONICS WARRANTY:

• 20 Years

CERTIFICATION:

• UL1838 Low Voltage Landscape Lighting

POWER CONSUMPTION/AVAILABLE MODELS:

• See Power Consumption / Model Availability Table (next page)

MODEL: V2 VISIONARY SERIES

BR

SSA

ORDERING CODES 
(CHOOSE 1 ITEM FROM EACH COLUMN BELOW) EX: V2354 BLK

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

• C360 Solid Brass (BR) • Black (BLK)

• Stainless Aluminum (SSA)

   V2 10 1 (for 12°) BLK (blank)  ● 3000K Warm White

20 2 (for 25°) BR 2700K   ● 2700K Warm White

35 4 (for 40°) SSA 5000K   ● 5000K Neutral White

6 (for 60°) AMB     ● Amber

BLU       ● Blue

RBL       ● Royal Blue

GRN      ● Green

RED       ● Red

Model # Wattage  Optics  Finish     Light Output

BLK

BUILT IN
THE USA

Lighting Schedule

Symbol Light Fixture

Spot Light

Specification

Garden Light LED: V2 20 6

Quantity

8
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